Spartan Home Page

Spartan Football

"Once A Spartan, Always A Spartan”

Spartan Basketball

Lady Spartan Basketball

Lady Spartan Basketball Versus Scobey
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Non-Conference Record

Conference Record
0 - 0

Away Record

Tournament Record

Points Made / Average
350 38.9
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Points Allowed / Average Point Differential
357 39.7 (0.8)

Home Record

2 -
Current Win-Loss Streak
Won 3 Games

- 4
1

- 3
- 2

Longest Losing Streak

Longest Winning Streak
3 Games 3 Games

Sep. 29, 1979
Nov. 03, 1979
Nov. 15, 1979
Oct. 11, 1980
Nov. 01, 1980
Nov. 22, 1980
Sep. 18, 1981
Oct. 03, 1981
Nov. 06, 1981
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Scobey
Scobey
Scobey
Scobey
Scobey
Scobey
Scobey
Scobey
Scobey

Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won

43
32
49
49
48
46
45
37
41

- 42 Conference
- 28 Conference
- 40 DVT First Round
- 28 Conference
- 39 Conference
- 37 DVT Loser-Out

- 32 Conference
- 32 Conference
- 39 DVT Loser-Out

FF - Forfeit Game

OT-Overtime Game
T - Tournament Game

LADY SPARTAN BASKETBALL
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DST - District Tournament
DVT - Divisional Tournament
STT - State Tournament
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