		ı,	'Once A Sparta	n, Alwa	ays A	Spa	artan"		
<u>Spartan Home Pa</u>	i <u>ge</u>	<u>Spartan Football</u>		Spartan Basketball				Lady Spartan Basketb	Lady Spartan Basketball
		Lady	Spartan Bas	ketba	ll Ve	rsus	s Scol	bey	
Se 5	ason Ro -	ecord 4	Confei 3	ence Re -	ecord 3			Non-Conference Record 0 - 0	
H0 2	ome Re -	cord 1	Awa 1	ay Reco -	rd 2			Tournament Record 2 - 1	
Points 350	Made	Average 38.9	Points All 357	lowed /	Avera 39.			Point Differential (0.8)	
Current Won	: Win-Lo 3	oss Streak Games	Longest 3		(Strea mes	ak		Longest Losing Streak 3 Games	
Sep. 29, 1979	@	Scobey		Lost	43	_	42	Conference	
Nov. 03, 1979		Scobey		Won	32	-	28	Conference	
Nov. 15, 1979	Т	Scobey		Won	49	-	40	DVT First Round	
Oct. 11, 1980	~	Scobey		Lost	49	-	28	Conference	
Nov. 01, 1980 Nov. 22, 1980	@ T	Scobey Scobey		Lost	48 46	-	39 37	Conference DVT Loser-Out	
Sep. 18, 1980	ا (0	Scobey		Lost Won	46 45	_	37 32	Conference	
Oct. 03, 1981	<u>u</u>	Scobey		Won	43 37	-	32	Conference	
Nov. 06, 1981	Т	Scobey		Won	41	-	39	DVT Loser-Out	
	FF - F	Forfeit Game			I	DST ·	- Distric	ct Tournament	
		Overtime Game ournament Gar			-			onal Tournament Fournament	